Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Page 1 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 12:37 PM.

Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
LYMPHATIC EDUCATION NATIONAL LYMPHATIC
& RESEARCH NETWORK |Department of Health C33905GG $250,000.00/| $250,000.00/04/01/2018 |03/31/2019 ||DISEASE PATIENT Grant 08/14/2018
INC REGISTRY
COMMUNITYCARE Department of Health ~ |C35003GG | $138,000.00|  $29,500.00 [03/16/2018 |12/31/2019 |Adult Home Care Plus Grant 12/14/2018
Program Grants
Office of Homeland URBAN AREA
CONGREGATION MT Security and Emergency |C171425 $150,000.00| $150,000.00/09/01/2018 |08/31/2022 |NONPROFIT SECURITY |Grant 12/21/2018
SINAI ANSHE EMETH .
Services INITIATIVE
HIV/STI PREVENTION
VOCES LATINAS CORP. Department of Health C33561GG $675,000.00| $656,223.67|06/01/2018 |11/30/2022 FOR WOMEN SERVICES Grant 05/15/2018
THE BUSHWICK STARR | ) 16l on the Arts CO0615GG | $50,000.00|  $50,000.0003/01/2018 |02/28/2019 |C00615GG-Workforce Grant  |06/25/2018
INC Training an
MUSIC FORWARD Council on the Arts C00521GG $60,000.00 $60,000.00/{01/01/2018 |12/31/2020 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/13/2018
GRANTS FROM
FIRELIGHT MEDIA Council on the Arts C00704GG $90,000.00 $90,000.00/{01/01/2019 |12/31/2021 |SEPTEMBER COUNCIL Grant 12/28/2018
MTG
Office For People with
HAWTHORNE FAMILY SUPPORT
FOUNDATION INC D'evel'opr'nental C00068GG $538,350.00 $40,659.0007/01/2018 |06/30/2023 SERVICES Grant 06/13/2018
Disabilities
Office For People with
LIFESTYLES FOR THE FAMILY SUPPORT
DISABLED D§Velgpmental C00078GG $298,390.00| $267,337.00/07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 SERVICES Grant 06/05/2018
Disabilities
Office For People with
CHILDREN OF PROMISE FAMILY SUPPORT
STABLE INC g::svafﬁiriz:ntal C00199GG $178,073.00| $137,387.00/01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 SERVICES Grant 12/06/2018




Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Conectlops and N C00039GG $55,588.50 $34,563.15(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/09/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correc‘uqns and N C00040GG $55,588.50 $28,572.37|(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/09/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correctpns and N C00041GG $55,588.50 $46,741.56 (07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Conectlops and N C00050GG $55,588.50 $9,509.62|07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/24/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correc‘uqns and N C00042GG $60,597.22 $23,677.11/[07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correctpns and N C00043GG $55,616.50 $32,260.91/(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Conectlops and N C00044GG $56,646.58 $33,476.95(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correc‘uqns and N C00046GG $60,977.86 $38,890.43|(07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Correctpns and N C00047GG $56,354.26 $39,058.90(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Conectlops and N C00048GG $61,005.70 $43,266.63/(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

Egglrfgiill\lTlﬁ\I{%TRS Correctiqns and N C00049GG $61,451.14 $50,467.64/(07/01/2018 ||06/30/2023 |VHC at Clinton Main CF Grant 07/27/2018
Community Supervision
Department of

NORTHERN NY .

HOSPITALITY CTRS Corrections and C00045GG $63,878.02 $40,622.18/(07/01/2018 06/30/2023 |VISITOR CENTERS Grant 07/25/2018

Community Supervision

Page 2 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 12:37 PM.




NEW YORK CITY TOBACCO
DEPARTMENT OF Department of Health  |C33479GG | $9,109,580.00| $8,705,482.03[04/01/2018 03/31/2023 |ENFORCEMENT Grant 09/24/2018
CONSUMER AFFAIRS PROGRAM
VOLUNTEERS Department of
IMPROVING . GREEN SKILLS
NEIGHBORIOOD gr(l);/llsreorr\l,r;ir)lltlal C00487GG | $100,000.00|  $100,000.00(01/01/2018 |12/31/2020 | -0 Grant 02/07/2018
ENVIRONMENTS INC
BAY RIDGE CENTER INC |Office for the Aging | C180027 $160,000.00| $160,000.00|11/01/2018 |10/31/2019 I;Sé{\%gEE;ATED Grant  ||10/25/2018
. YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

QUEST YOUTH State Education
ORGANIZATION INC Department C817029 $50,000.00|  $50,000.00|07/01/2017 |06/30/2019 zllil;(S)UGH MUSICAL Grant 06/21/2018
NATURAL GOURMET State Education Proprietary School
COOKERY CORD Department C013008 $50,000.00|  $10,925.00|01/01/2018 [12/31/2022 | "SP € &Y 22 Grant 01/30/2018
CENTRAL FAMILY LIFE  [[Division of Criminal C102710 $335.331.00| $334,922.52(09/01/2017 08/31/2018 |[NYC CURE VIOLENCE  |Grant 07/23/2018
CENTER Justice Services
HUDSON MOHAWK
RESOURCE
CONSERVATION AND iefirﬁi’ff; ;fMarke «« |C00212GG | $500,000.00| $497,123.66/01/01/2018 |12/31/2023 gﬁggRiﬁGRANT Grant 10/18/2018
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL |8
INC
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SP NEG WORK BASED
SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor ~ |C017102 $100,000.00|  $100,000.00|11/30/2017 |06/30/2018 |2 © 0 Grant 04/30/2018
ALLIANCE COMPUTING WORKFORCE
SOLUTIONS INC Department of Labor  |C17166GG | $100,000.00|  $100,000.00|03/19/2018 |06/18/2019 | (on o em o oo ) |Grant 04/17/2018

Office of Homeland URBAN AREA
HEBREW INSTITUTE FOR Security and Emergency |C171443 $150,000.00| $150,000.00/09/01/2018 |08/31/2022 |NONPROFIT SECURITY |Grant 12/18/2018
RIVERDALE INC \

Services INITIATIVE
HARMONY HEALTH SCHOOL BASED
CARE LONG ISLAND Department of Health  |C34087GG $60,304.00|  $60,304.00 |04/01/2018 |03/31/2019 |27 P SE Grant 11/29/2018

EMPIRE STATE
THE UTICA CENTER FOR | Office of Temporary & | )31 66 | $550,065.00| $528.077.89|10/01/2018 |09/30/2023 |SUPPORTIVE HOUSING  |Grant | 11/09/2018
DEVELOPMENT INC Disability Assistance
INITIATIVE

Office of Homeland URBAN AREA

MIDWAY JEWISH CENTER |Security and Emergency |C171465 $150,000.00| $134.423.86/09/01/2018 |12/31/2022 |NONPROFIT SECURITY |Grant 12/21/2018

Services

Page 3 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 12:37 PM.

INITIATIVE, NYC




SOCIETY FOR

PREVENTION OF Department of COMPANION ANIMAL
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS IN || Agticulture & Markets C00224GG | $164,436.00| $164.436.00|03/01/2018 [02/29/2020 |~ o0 Grant 12/31/2018
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY
NEW YORK CIDER Department of . .
ASSOCIATION Asviculture & Markets C00261GG $75,000.00|  $74.581.25(04/01/2018 |12/31/2020 |New York Cider Assocation ||Grant 11/23/2018
Division of Criminal CONTRACT
COMMON JUSTICEINC | Z%520 2 -7 C101892 $69.537.99 | $69,537.99 [10/01/2017 |12/31/2017 |5 oo rin o Grant 03/15/2018
COMMON JUSTICE INC Zt}c“m Services, Office | 109152 $277.353.79| $242,551.87/10/01/2017 [09/30/2019 |ASSIGNMENT Grant 03/06/2018
COMMON JUSTICE INCc |Pivision of Criminal ) 5359, $200,000.00| $199.999.99/01/01/2019 |03/31/2020 | COMMONJUSTICE Grant  [09/21/2018
Justice Services PROJECT
COMMON JUSTICE INCc |Pivision of Criminal ) 5379 $200,000.00| $200,000.00/01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 | COMMONJUSTICE Grant  |01/30/2018
Justice Services PROJECT
SENIOR COMMUNITY
THE WORKPLACE INC Office for the Aging C18015GG | $1,705,575.00| $1,578,426.46|07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 |SERVICE EMPLOYMENT |Grant 09/13/2018
PROGRAM
State Education SED COLLEGE
MOLLOY UNIVERSITY D C013139 $670,800.00| $536,815.06(06/01/2018 05/31/2023 |REIMBURSEMENT Grant 09/05/2018
epartment
CONTRACTS
HUMAN CARE SERVICES |Office For People with FAMILY SUPPORT
FOR FAMILIES AND Developmental C00072GG | $666,132.00| $568,278.00|07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 | rpy1ope Grant 05/30/2018
CHILDREN INC Disabilities
Department of
HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF  ||Environmental C00617GG |  $400,000.00| $399.686.58/03/01/2018 |12/31/2020 PUBLIC SHELLFISH Grant 06/08/2018
. HATCHERY EXP
Conservation
WORKFORCE
HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF  |Department of Labor  |C17164GG $67.645.00 |  $51,425.12|06/14/2018 |09/13/2019 |\ Crer e o opy |Grant 04/12/2018
Department of HHW STATE
HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF | Environmental C00616GG | $211,159.92|  $211,159.92|04/01/2016 |03/31/2017 | ccrernvor ppoGrAM | GFaN 04/30/2018
Conservation
Department of %%%?CE%I;SION
HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF grgllsr:rr‘llr;ir)lrtlal C00393GG |  $250,000.00 $0.00| 11/01/2016 |10/31/2023 |\ oo o o Grant 05/15/2018
REBATE PGM

Page 4 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 12:37 PM.




LEAD SERVICE LINE

HEMPSTEAD TOWN OF Department of Health C33207GG $611,363.00 $6,395.30/(03/01/2018 |02/28/2024 REPLACEMENT Grant 03/29/2018
NORTHERN MANHATTAN |Division of Criminal
IMPROVEMENT CORP Tustice Services C102649 $75,000.00 $75,000.00/{07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |\LEGAL SERVICES Grant 07/06/2018

Page 5 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 12:37 PM.



